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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Friday, 4 January Meeting with media Paris 

 Meeting with media Paris 

Tuesday, 8 January Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with CLS Group, on CLS’s strategy ECB 

Thursday, 10 January Eurogroup Working Group Brussels 

Friday, 11 January Meeting with State Secretary at German Ministry of Finance, 
Mr Jörg Kukies, on banking union 

Brussels 

 Meeting with Director-General of Institut national de la statistique 
et des études économiques (Insee), Mr Jean-Luc Tavernier, on 
economic situation in France 

Paris 

Sunday, 13 January Financial Stability Board (FSB) Steering Committee Basel 

 Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – bi-monthly meetings Basel 

Tuesday, 15 January Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 16 January High-level dialogue with the Reserve Bank of India Tokyo 

Thursday, 17 January High-level dialogue with the Central Bank of Brazil Tokyo 

 G20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Deputies Tokyo 

Friday, 18 January G20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Deputies Tokyo 

Monday, 21 January Meeting with Finance Minister and Vice Chancellor of Germany, 
Mr Olaf Scholz, and State Secretary, Mr Jörg Kukies, on 
deepening of Economic and Monetary Union (EMU) 

Brussels 

 Eurogroup Brussels 

Tuesday, 22 January Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 23 January Governing Council ECB 
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Thursday, 24 January Governing Council ECB 

Friday, 25 January World Economic Forum Davos 

 Meeting with media Davos 

 Meeting with media Davos  

 Meeting with media Davos 

 Meeting with UBS, on global market prospects Davos 

 Meeting with New York University Leonard N. Stern School of 
Business, on global economic prospects 

Davos 

 Meeting with media Davos 

Monday, 28 January Meeting with Investment Strategists Association of Geneva 
(ISAG), on economic situation in the euro area 

ECB 

 Meeting with CLS Group, on prospects for global payments ECB 

Tuesday, 29 January Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Rock Creek Global Advisors, on economic 
prospects in the United States and the euro area 

ECB 

 Meeting with JP Morgan, on global regulatory issues and Brexit ECB 

Thursday, 31 January Basel Committee on Banking Supervision (BCBS) and Financial 
Stability Institute (FSI) high-level meeting for Africa on 
strengthening financial sector supervision and current regulatory 
priorities – speech on “Fintech for the people” 

Cape Town 

 


